


Streitwert	 Gebühren

bis zu 75.000 €	 2.500,00 €

bis zu 100.000 €	 3.000,00 €

bis zu 150.000 €	 3.500,00 €

bis zu 200.000 €	 4.000,00 €

bis zu 250.000 €	 4.500,00 €

bis zu 300.000 €	 5.000,00 €

bis zu 400.000 €	 5.500,00 €

bis zu 500.000 €	 6.000,00 €

über 500.000 €	 6.500,00 €

Streitwert	 Gebühren

bis zu 2.500 €	 200,00 €

bis zu 5.000 €	 400,00 €

bis zu 7.500 €	 600,00 €

bis zu 10.000 €	 750,00 € 

bis zu 15.000 €	 1.000,00 €

bis zu 20.000 €	 1.200,00 €

bis zu 25.000 €	 1.400,00 €

bis zu 30.000 €	 1.600,00 €

bis zu 40.000 €	 1.800,00 €

bis zu 50.000 €	 2.100,00 €


